KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of WOMEN POLICE CONSTABLE(APB) NCA-MUSLIM on

X 22200-48000/- in POLICE DEPARTMENT

Ranked List No. 854/18/D0OJ

Cat. No.382/2016

The following is the ranked list of candidates for selection to the post of WOMEN POLICE CONSTABLE
(APB)NCA-MUSLIM on Rs. 22200-48000/- in POLICE DEPARTMENT, based on OMR test, Physical
Efficiency test, and verification of original documents,found suitable by the Commission and arranged in
the order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 04.12.2018

Rank Reg.No Name

1 111432
111282
126869
139306

2
3
4
5 139730
6 100376
7 117376
8 112960
9 110878
10 109741

11 133668

Office of the

SYRA MOL E
NAZEERA N
ALEESHA V PRINCE
SHAHANA UMMER
ANEESHAPRAVEEN A
INCY M S
SUMAYYA SHAJI
RAHNA BASHEER
SUDHEENA S
AJIMIN S

SUNITHA P M

Kerala Public Service Commission

District Office,ldukki

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.

Main List

DOB
22/04/1988
10/05/1989
24/11/1994
19/09/1995
20/08/1988
02/07/1991
03/12/1990
30/05/1994
25/05/1992
18/05/1992
12/11/1988

(By Order Of the Commission)

UDAYAKUMAR P
DISTRICT OFFICER

Remarks
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MAPPILA
M-MAPPILA
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM

M-MUSLIM

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE, IDUKKI



