## KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## Ranked List for the post of WOMEN POLICE CONSTABLE(APB) NCA-MUSLIM on ₹ 22200-48000/- in POLICE DEPARTMENT

Ranked List No. 854/18/DOJ

Cat. No.382/2016

The following is the ranked list of candidates for selection to the post of **WOMEN POLICE CONSTABLE (APB)NCA-MUSLIM** on Rs. **22200-48000/-** in **POLICE DEPARTMENT**, based on OMR test, Physical Efficiency test, and verification of original documents, found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 04.12.2018

## Main List

Rank Reg.No Name			DOB	Remarks
1	111432	SYRA MOL E	22/04/1988	M-MUSLIM
2	111282	NAZEERA N	10/05/1989	M-MUSLIM
3	126869	ALEESHA V PRINCE	24/11/1994	M-MUSLIM
4	139306	SHAHANA UMMER	19/09/1995	M-MAPPILA
5	139730	ANEESHAPRAVEEN A	20/08/1988	M-MAPPILA
6	100376	INCY M S	02/07/1991	M-MUSLIM
7	117376	SUMAYYA SHAJI	03/12/1990	M-MUSLIM
8	112960	RAHNA BASHEER	30/05/1994	M-MUSLIM
9	110878	SUDHEENA S	25/05/1992	M-MUSLIM
10	109741	AJIMI N S	18/05/1992	M-MUSLIM
11	133668	SUNITHA P M	12/11/1988	M-MUSLIM

(By Order Of the Commission)

UDAYAKUMAR P
DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, IDUKKI

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission District Office,Idukki

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.